Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2016-17

Share holding at the beginning of

Cumulative shareholding

the year during year
Sr. Increase/
Name Date Decrease in Reason
No. Shareholding
No. of % of total shares of No.of |% of total shares
Shares the company Shares | of the company
1-Apr-16 428744 3.29
19-Aug-16 27368 Purchase 456112 3.50
26-Aug-16 9818 Purchase 465930 3.58
2-Sep-16 12981 Purchase 478911 3.68
9-Sep-16 1657 Purchase 480568 3.69
16-Sep-16 3001 Purchase 483569 3.71
Reliance Capital Trustee Co. 30-Sep-16 28247 Purchase 511816 3.93
! Ltd 428744 3-29 7-Oct-16 44783 Purchase 556599 4.27
14-Oct-16 4909 Purchase 561508 4.31
21-Oct-16 1244 Purchase 562752 4.32
4-Nov-16 3235 Purchase 565987 4.35
11-Nov-16 9821 Purchase 575808 4.42
18-Nov-16 2500 Purchase 578308 4.44
31-Mar-17 578308 4.44
DSP Blackrock Small and Mid 1-Apr-16 168945 1:30
2 168945 1.30 15-Jul-16 -570 Sale 168375 1.29
Cap Fund

31-Mar-17 168375 1.29
1-Apr-16 160926 1.24
13-May-16 25623 Purchase 186549 1.43
20-May-16 3150 Purchase 189699 1.46
Hasham Investment and 3-Jun-16 2857 Purchase 192556 1.48
3 Trading Company Private 160926 1.24 Lol 4724 Purchase 197280 151
Limited 17-Jun-16 1715 Purchase 198995 1.53
30-Jun-16 5800 Purchase 204795 1.57
29-Jul-16 97007 Purchase 301802 2.32
24-Mar-17 -301802 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-17 0 0.00
Baring India Private Equity 1-Apr-16 147058 113

4 Fund Ill Listed Investments 147058 1.13 No Change
Limited 31-Mar-17 147058 1.13
M/S Napean Trading and 1-Apr-16 137436 1.06
5 Investment Co. Private 137436 1.06 30-Dec-16 137436 Sale ) 0.00
Limited 31-Mar-17 0 0.00




Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2016-17

Share holding at the beginning of

Cumulative shareholding

the year during year
Sr. Increase/
Name Date Decrease in Reason
No. )
No. of % of total shares of el No. of |% of total shares
Shares the company Shares |of the company
1-Apr-16 133007 1.02
6 Kamal Shyamsunder Kabra 133007 1.02 29-Jul16 111007 Sale 22000 017
5-Aug-16 -22000 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-17 0 0.00
1-Apr-16 120000 0.92
8-Apr-16 35322 Purchase 155322 1.19
6-May-16 -30000 Sale 125322 0.96
27-May-16 -8396 Sale 116926 0.90
Acira Consultancy Private 22-Jul-16 -6200 Sale 110726 0.85
7 . 120000 0.92 26-Aug-16 -10500 Sale 100226 0.77
Limited
27-Jan-17 -100000 Sale 226 0.00
3-Feb-17 50000 Purchase 50226 0.39
3-Mar-17 2214 Purchase 52440 0.40
31-Mar-17 -52440 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-17 0 0.00
. 1-Apr-16 95200 0.73
8 Premier Investment Fund 95200 0.73 5-Aug-16 200 Sale 95000 0.73
Limited
31-Mar-17 95000 0.73
1-Apr-16 79539 0.61
1-Apr-16 -30 Sale 79509 0.61
22-Apr-16 -4530 Sale 74979 0.58
6-May-16 -2216 Sale 72763 0.56
13-May-16 -5939 Sale 66824 0.51
20-May-16 -1508 Sale 65316 0.50
3-Jun-16 964 Purchase 66280 0.51
24-Jun-16 -300 Sale 65980 0.51
30-Jun-16 -100 Sale 65880 0.51
22-Jul-16 10 Purchase 65890 0.51
5-Aug-16 300 Purchase 66190 0.51
12-Aug-16 100 Purchase 66290 0.51
Mechventure Consultants & 16-Sep-16 -350 Sale 65940 0.51
9 Advisors Private Limited 79539 061 30-Sep-16 -100 Sale 65840 0.51
7-Oct-16 -400 Sale 65440 0.50
21-Oct-16 2212 Sale 65228 0.50
28-Oct-16 -8066 Sale 57162 0.44
30-Dec-16 -2781 Sale 54381 0.42
6-Jan-17 -100 Sale 54281 0.42
13-Jan-17 -4532 Sale 49749 0.38
20-Jan-17 -300 Sale 49449 0.38
27-Jan-17 -300 Sale 49149 0.38
3-Feb-17 -1500 Sale 47649 0.37
10-Feb-17 -1025 Sale 46624 0.36
17-Feb-17 -300 Sale 46324 0.36
31-Mar-17 46324 0.36




Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2016-17

Share holding at the beginning of

Cumulative shareholding

the year during year
sr. Increase/
Name Date Decrease in Reason
No. q
No. of % of total shares of el No. of |% of total shares
Shares the company Shares |of the company
1-Apr-16 0 0.00
10 Prazim Trading and o 0.00 30-Dec-16 103095 Purchase 103095 0.79
Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 24-Mar-17 240000 Purchase 343095 2.63
31-Mar-17 343095 2.63
" Tarish Investment and o] 0.00 3101—/\Dperc1—166 137436 Purchase 137(1)}36 ?:c())g
Trading Co. Pvt. Ltd.
31-Mar-17 137436 1.06
1 IIFL Best of Class Fund 1- 64044 0.49 1-Apr-16 No Change 64044 0.49
Class 2 31-Mar-17 64044 0.49
1-Apr-16 0 0.00
13 Azim Premiji Trust. o] 0.00 31-Mar-17 63490 Purchase 63490 0.49
31-Mar-17 63490 0.49
“ Life Insurance C'orporation of 28509 0.60 1-Apr-16 No Change 78509 0.60
India 31-Mar-16 78509 0.60
1-Apr-16 35322 0.27
6-May-16 -5322 Sale 30000 0.23
27-May-16 -21604 Sale 8396 0.06
22-Jul-16 -2196 Sale 6200 0.05
26-Aug-16 10500| Purchase 16700 0.13
15 Finquest Securities Pvt. Ltd. 35322 0.27 2-Sep-16 -10500 Sale 6200 0.05
27-Jan-17 100000| Purchase 106200 0.82
3-Feb-17 -100000 Sale 6200 0.05
24-Feb-17 -2214 Sale 3986 0.03
31-Mar-17 102440| Purchase 106426 0.82
31-Mar-17 106426 0.82

Note: The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from the Depositories.




